
Oritek/Waterproof Scales/Waterproof Platfrom Scale

Feature

Disclaimer: Brief specifications are mentioned here. Specifications may change without prior notice. Customers are advised to check with us before purchase. Actual product may differ slightly to 
that depicted for ongoing product development.

Anything as per terms and conditions

Water Proof
Platform
Scale

Specication

Description

Oritek Platform Waterproof Weighing Scale is engineered to deliver precise and reliable performance
in the harshest environments. Built to withstand water and industrial conditions, this scale is ideal for
use in industries like food processing, agriculture, chemical manufacturing, and more. Its rugged
design, combined with cutting-edge technology, ensures accurate weighing even under wet or humid
conditions.

 CAPACITY ACCURACY PAN SIZE FRAME MATERIAL PAN MATERIAL

50kg

100kg

200kg

300kg

5gm

10gm

20gm

20gm

SS

SS

SS

SS

 MODEL

OTTPF-50 WP

OTTPF-100 WP

OTTPF-200 WP

OTTPF-300 WP

400x400MM MS

500x500MM

500x500MM

600x600MM

MS

MS

MS

1. Waterproof design
2·Stainless steel top cabinet
3·SS 304 Pan
4·Level Adjustable legs
5·Spirit level indicator
6·Lead acid battery operated
7·Adaptor storage slot at bottom
8·Super bright green LED front & back display
9·Sealed front and rear circuit board for water protection
10·Battery full & Low battery indications
11·Suitable for washable applications
12·Power saving function
13·Waterproof Loadcell
14·Unit Conversion available

https://oritekequipments.in/
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