# Oritek/Waterproof Scales/Waterproof Platfrom Scale



# Water Proof Platform Scale



### Description

Oritek Platform Waterproof Weighing Scale is engineered to deliver precise and reliable performance in the harshest environments. Built to withstand water and industrial conditions, this scale is ideal for use in industries like food processing, agriculture, chemical manufacturing, and more. Its rugged design, combined with cutting-edge technology, ensures accurate weighing even under wet or humid conditions.

## Specification

MODEL	CAPACITY	ACCURACY	PAN SIZE	FRAME MATERIAL	PAN MATERIAL
OTTPF-50 WP	50kg	5gm	400x400MM	MS	SS
OTTPF-100 WP	100kg	10gm	500x500MM	MS	SS
OTTPF-200 WP	200kg	20gm	500x500MM	MS	SS
OTTPF-300 WP	300kg	20gm	600x600MM	MS	SS

#### Feature

- 1. Waterproof design
- 2. Stainless steel top cabinet
- 3.SS 304 Pan
- 4. Level Adjustable legs
- 5-Spirit level indicator
- 6-Lead acid battery operated
- 7-Adaptor storage slot at bottom
- 8 Super bright green LED front & back display
- 9-Sealed front and rear circuit board for water protection
- 10 Battery full & Low battery indications
- 11. Suitable for washable applications
- 12 Power saving function
- 13 Waterproof Loadcell
- 14-Unit Conversion available

Disclaimer: Brief specifications are mentioned here. Specifications may change without prior notice. Customers are advised to check with us before purchase. Actual product may differ slightly to that depicted for ongoing product development.